
52

42

37

32

31

30

28

21

21

20

6

8

20

18

18

3

8

0

0

8

14

12

12

3

8

7

6

5

4

4

4

0

2

3

2

0

0

Psychology

Biology

Political Science

Economics

Computer Science

English

Environmental Studies

Mathematics

History

Public Policy*

American

International

Anthropology

Biochemistry

Int'l Languages & Cultures*

Chinese

French

German

Latin American Studies

Spanish

Sociology

Art (Studio)

Theater, Film & Media Studies*

Film/Media

Theater

Chemistry

Religious Studies

Student-Designed

Music

Philosophy

Physics*

Applied

Fundamental

Art History

Asian Studies

Art & Art History

Natural Sciences

11.7%

9.5%

8.4%

7.2%

7.0%

6.8%

6.3%

4.7%

4.7%

4.5%

4.5%

4.1%

4.1%

3.2%

2.7%

2.7%

1.6%

1.4%

1.1%

0.9%

0.9%

0.9%

0.7%

0.5%

0%

0%

Spring 2018 Graduates - Undergraduate Majors and Concentrations
Number of majors followed by percent of all majors (including multiple), in descending order of frequency.

*Frequencies of concentrations may not match total majors because of students with unspecified or multiple concentrations.

31%
of graduates 
had STEM 

majors

28%
of graduates 
had multiple 

majors



20

0

12

3

2

18

42

7

31

32

30

28

21

18

3

8

0

0

8

21

4

0

4

4

0

2

37

52

20

6

8

6

14

5

12

3

8

Anthropology

Art & Art History

Art (Studio)

Art History

Asian Studies

Biochemistry

Biology

Chemistry

Computer Science

Economics

English

Environmental Studies

History

Int'l Languages & Cultures*

Chinese

French

German

Latin American Studies

Spanish

Mathematics

Music

Natural Sciences

Philosophy

Physics*

Applied

Fundamental

Political Science

Psychology

Public Policy*

American

International

Religious Studies

Sociology

Student-Designed

Theater, Film & Media Studies*

Film/Media

Theater

4.5%

0%

2.7%

0.7%

0.5%

4.1%

9.5%

1.6%

7.0%

7.2%

6.8%

6.3%

4.7%

4.1%

4.7%

0.9%

0%

0.9%

0.9%

8.4%

11.7%

4.5%

1.4%

3.2%

1.1%

2.7%

Spring 2018 Graduates - Undergraduate Majors and Concentrations
Number of majors followed by percent of all majors (including multiple), in alphabetical order.

*Frequencies of concentrations may not match total majors because of students with unspecified or multiple concentrations.



36

27

14

12

12

11

10

9

9

8

8

8

7

7

7

7

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

3

3

2

1

1

1

0

0

Educational Studies

Mathematics

Political Science

Women, Gender & Sexuality Studies

Anthropology

Neuroscience

Economics

ILC - Spanish

Computer Science

Environmental Studies

Sociology

Museum Studies

Art (Studio)

English

History

African & African Diaspora Studies

Music

Film & Media Studies

Philosophy

Religious Studies

Dance

Biology

ILC - French

Theater Studies

ILC - German

Physics

Asian Studies

Art History

ILC - Chinese

Democracy Studies

Materials Science

ILC - Latin American Studies

15.1%

11.3%

5.9%

5.0%

5.0%

4.6%

4.2%

3.8%

3.8%

3.3%

3.3%

3.3%

2.9%

2.9%

2.9%

2.9%

2.5%

2.5%

2.1%

2.1%

1.7%

1.7%

1.3%

1.3%

1.3%

1.3%

0.8%

0.4%

0.4%

0.4%

0%

0%

Spring 2018 Graduates - Undergraduate Minors
Number of mnors followed by percent of all minors (including multiple), in descending order of frequency.

58%
of graduates 
had at least 
one minor



7

12

1

7

2

4

9

4

1

10

36

7

8

6

7

1

3

3

0

9

27

0

6

8

11

5

3

14

5

8

3

12

African & African Diaspora Studies

Anthropology

Art History

Art (Studio)

Asian Studies

Biology

Computer Science

Dance

Democracy Studies

Economics

Educational Studies

English

Environmental Studies

Film & Media Studies

History

ILC - Chinese

ILC - French

ILC - German

ILC - Latin American Studies

ILC - Spanish

Mathematics

Materials Science

Music

Museum Studies

Neuroscience

Philosophy

Physics

Political Science

Religious Studies

Sociology

Theater Studies

Women, Gender & Sexuality Studies

2.9%

5.0%

0.4%

2.9%

0.8%

1.7%

3.8%

1.7%

0.4%

4.2%

15.1%

2.9%

3.3%

2.5%

2.9%

0.4%

1.3%

1.3%

0%

3.8%

11.3%

0%

2.5%

3.3%

4.6%

2.1%

1.3%

5.9%

2.1%

3.3%

1.3%

5.0%

Spring 2018 Graduates - Undergraduate Minors
Number of mnors followed by percent of all minors (including multiple), in alphabetical order.
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